
164 

102207 
102359 
102387 
102570 
102720 
102768 
102797 
102888 
102900 
103049 
103098 
103102 
103128 
103185 
103186 
103188 
103188 
103189 
103191 
103209 
103226 
103228 
103229 
103230 
103231 
103231 
103262 
103263 
103264 
103276 
103290 
103292 
103294 
103295 
103296 
103298 
103337 
103474 
103475 
103476 
103482 
103483 
000911 
000911 
000911 
000911 
000911 
000911 

101395 
103043 
103044 
103402 
103403 
103405 

102203 — 

on i 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2000 CONTINUED 

WRS GROUP INC 
B & G CHEMICAL & EQUIP 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
FOX SCIENTIFIC INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
MODERN BINDERY INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
J O M PHARMACEUTICAL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
SKILLPATH SEMINARS 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
WILLIAMS, SCOTT 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
HOLLAND, JANICE 
WILKINSON, WENDELL L 
WRIGHT, LEE V 
DEPT ENVIRONMENT QUALITY 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CENTER ON CHILD ABUSE 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ALFONSO, JUSTINA 
LACROIX, RENNF 
TULSA AREA HUMAN RESOURCE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
WATER ENVIRONMENT 
CC HEALTH 
TC EMPL. RETIREMENT 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA. 

2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
FINE HOST CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL 
MCCOOL, C MICHAEL 
OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN 
OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

oan Hastings, C6unty/Clerk 
i hath 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
REFUNDS 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EDUC.REIMB. 
MILEAGE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
PAYROLL 
DEDUCT 
FED W/H 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE W/H 

TRAINING 
TRAINING 
MAINT. 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
SERVICE 

La lte -( 

236.72 

1,485.86 
66.22 

195.20 
42.33 
88.80 

317.00 
2,256.50 
819.00 

1,020.00 
660.74 
96.20 

1,274.00 © 
2,920.14 
205.00 
149.00 
800.00 

1,250.00 
20.00 

450.00 
30.00 
29.90 

147.23 
81.25 

850.00 
10.91 
10.91 
11.40 

626.27 
1,240.88 
238.70 
40.90 

150.00 
385.52 ~ 
410.16 
390.40 
370.88 
131.25 
111.15 
55.00 
56.65 

575.45 
50.00 

14,879.93 
87.72 

1,256.06 
1,845.10 
431.53 
394.00 

359.38 
90.00 
29.92 
35.00 

200.00 
45.31 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; 

a 

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., i > 


