•			
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2000 CONTINUED			
102203	WRS GROUP INC	SUPPLIES	236.72
102207	B & G CHEMICAL & EQUIP	SUPPLIES	1,485.86
102359	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	66.22
102387	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	195.20
102570	FOX SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	42.33
102720	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	88.80
102768	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICE	317.00
102797	ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	2,256.50
102888	AVENTIS PASTEUR	SUPPLIES	819.00
102900	MODERN BINDERY INC	SUPPLIES	1,020.00
103049	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	660.74
103098	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	96.20
103102	J O M PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	1,274.00
103128	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	2,520.14
103185	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING	205.00
103186	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING	149.00
103188	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	800.00
103188	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,250.00
103189	WILLIAMS, SCOTT	REFUNDS	20.00
103191	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	TRAINING	450.00
103209	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	30.00
103226	HOLLAND, JANICE	MILEAGE	29.90
103228	WILKINSON, WENDELL L	MILEAGE	147.23
103229	WRIGHT, LEE V	MILEAGE	81.25
103230	DEPT ENVIRONMENT QUALITY	SUPPLIES	850.00
103231	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	10.91
103231	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	10.91
103262	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	11.40
103263	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	626.27
103264	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,240.88
103276	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	238.70
103290	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	40.90
103292	CENTER ON CHILD ABUSE	TRAINING	150.00
103294	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	385.52
103295	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	410.16
103296	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	390.40
103298	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	370.88
103337	ALFONSO, JUSTINA	EDUC.REIMB.	131.25
103474	LACROIX, RENN F	MILEAGE	111.15
103475	TULSA AREA HUMAN RESOURCE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	55.00
103476	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	56.65
103482	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	575.4 5
103483	WATER ENVIRONMENT	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	50.00
000911	CC HEALTH	PAYROLL	14,879.93
000911	TC EMPL. RETIREMENT	DEDUCT	87.72
000911	BANK ONE, IRS	FED W/H	1,256.06
000911	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	1,845.10
000911	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	431.53
000911	BANK OF OKLA.	STATE W/H	394.00
2000 - 2001 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
101395	FINE HOST CORPORATION	TRAINING	359.38
103043	OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL	TRAINING	90.00
103044	MCCOOL, C MICHAEL	MAINT.	29.92
103402	OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN	TRAINING	35.00
103403	OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN	TRAINING	200.00
103405	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	45.31

Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

pan tastings Chunty Clerk